
Parking for Tucson Festival of Book Walk-Through #2 SAT 3/2 > 8:30 am
O

N
 S

A
T

 3
/2

/2
0
2
4

D
O

 N
O

T
 P

A
R

K
 

IN
 

 O
R

 
B

L
U

E
 L

O
T

S
R

E
D {

Walk-through
begins here

Lot
3039

Alternative
Parking

Any open lot that
is not shaded

 or blue red

Suggested
Parking

(read the small print)

Lot  4052

Education
Building


